vw.cablematic

**%CMB-956***

Item

Spare parts

o
<

BASE

PILLAR TUBE

SCREW BH @ 5/16"-18UNC*L3/4"

COVER @ 42

ASSEMBLY PLATE

SCREW BH ©5/16"-18UNC*L2 1/4"

WASHER @ 8* {18

NYLON UNC @ 5/16"-18UNC

FIXED PLATE

O |V |® N0 oA (W (M|

STICK

[y
—_—

R PIN FOR STICK

= (= N[00 (N[DN|—




vw.cablematic

A-1

SCREW M4*L35mm FOR PDP

A-2

SCREW M5*L35mm FOR PDP

A-3

SCREW M6*L35mm FOR PDP

A-4

SCREW M8*L35mm FOR PDP

B-1

SCREW M4*L12mm FOR LCD

B-2

SCREW M5*L15mm FOR LCD

B-3

SCREW M6*L15mm FOR LCD

B-4

SCREW M8*L15mm FOR LCD

C-1

WASHER @ 6* ()18 FOR PDP

C-2

WASHER O 8* ()18 FOR PDP

D-1

SPRING WASHER ()4 FOR PDP

D-2

SPRING WASHER @5 FOR PDP

D-3

SPRING WASHER @6 FOR PDP

-4

SPRING WASHER ©'8 FOR PDP

SLEEVE ©8.5* 0 15*L20mm FOR PDP

N e L T I B B =~ B~ s el




